Series:
Sub-series:
File:

Ref. Code

Box #

Press Cuttings
Media, Arts & Culture

Film & Television

SWA/3/9/3

Folder #

PR RPRPRRRR R

L e e e e e e T T T e e e e e e e e e e e e e

PR RPRPRPRPRREPRPRRERRPRPRERRRRRRPR R

Article Title

Just listen to the women

Rising star of many talents in her own mind
TV advert angers women

Healing the open wounds

A particular kind of friendship

Women at the top of Egyptian TV

The woman who stays out of the picture
Slow pace for BBC violence review

Sex - is the ad business on a slow learning curve?
Dropped stiches

Film-maker restores women to their rightful place in Shetland history
Gentle aid for crime victim

Schools television to fight sexism

Real-life horror of soap start Sue

Message in a bottle

Burning issues

Minister warns charities over 'political advertising'
Taggart: a less than fair cop

Community television gets an airing

Soap rape interview attacked by police

What they're doing

ITV admits sin of Sunday rape and murder

Putting women in the picture

Police applaud series for sympathetic scene
Support groups welcome EastEnders rape scenes
Four-letter word spells big ratings

Sex offence teacher goes

Scottish Widows

Silly Scottish Widows

Selling sex'

v

Women wins mastermind

Teachers' complaint of 'violent' cartoons rejected
New code allows charities to advertise on air
Vulgar male ethos' grips advertising agencies
Speaking Alien

Steed's strange grooming

Protests after TV ad shows a nipple

Sting in tale of family angst

Mission to confront abuse, even of the truth hurts
Brookside hell changed my life...

Radio and TV accused of marginalising women
Female love is now big business

My Labour of Love

Oh baby! Not you too!

Assault on domestic violence

No punches are pulled in drive against domestic violence
Home is where the hurt is

End this violence now

I hope this advert ruined your football (You've certainly ruined enough
women's lives)

Untitled

Liz set to sue over beatings on TV

Nursing a new role

BBC bites back as watchdog savages 'unjust' report
The babies on Benefit battleground

BBC stung by censure of single mothers programme
Nothing to keep mum about

Wife-beater's confession a radio first

Cashing on pink pounds

What's the secret of Kirsty Young's success
Grampian's line of success

Women's hour

Just the part for me and my girl

Lorraine Kelly

Paulette Randall

Brookside backs down over lesbian kiss

Pleasure principle changes the view

The grrrrrlie gig

So you think you know about ....Brad Pitt

Bra-vo for racy adverts

Newspaper

Glasgow Herald
Scotsman

Social Work Today
Guardian
Scotsman
Scotsman
Guardian
Guardian
Guardian

Scotsman
Guardian
Guardian
Daily Record
Guardian
TV Times

Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Guardian
Scotsman
Scotsman
Observer
Edinburgh Evening News
Edinburgh Evening News
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Cosmopolitan
Scotsman
Glasgow Herald
Scotsman
Guardian

City Limits
Evening Standard
Scotsman
Glasgow Herald
Glasgow Herald
Daily Record
Guardian
Glasgow Herald
Daily Record
Daily Record
Edinburgh Evening News
Scotsman
Scotsman

Daily Record

Daily Record
Daily Record
Daily Record
Daily Record
Guardian
Guardian
Scotsman
Sunday Times
Scotsman
Evening Standard
Sunday Post
Sunday Times Scotland
Sunday Times
Sunday Express
Sunday Post
Sunday Times
Guardian

Times Literary Supplement
Time Out

The Guide -South
Daily Record

Author
David Shannon
Lindsay Mackie

Ann Hills

Sarah Jane Evans
Doreen Taylor
Doreen Taylor
John Ezard
Virginia Mathews
Anne Ross Muir

Yvonne Baginsky

Martin Wainwright
Lesley Hardie
Nancy Banks-Smith

Maria McCourt

Dennis Barker
Gillian Glover

Sheila MacNamara
lan Burrell

Sue Summers

Joanne Robertson
Georgina Henry
Ruth Picardie
Peter McKay
Michael Paterson
John Cooney
Jennifer Cunningham
Aidan Smith
Andrew Culf
William Russell
John Millar
Rhona Lindsay
Jacqui Brown
Severin Carrell
Joan McApline
Allan Crow

Joan Burnie

Matt Bendoris
Andrew Culf
David Aaronovitch
Linda Jackson
Chrissy lley
Christopher Cairns
Alison Fendley
Colin Cameron

David Lewin
Lorraine Kelly
John O'Mahony
Andrew Culf
Brenda Maddox
Alkarim Jivani

Date

n.d.
26/05/1983
11/06/1984
17/12/1984
17/09/1985
18/10/1985
02/12/1985
22/01/1986
21/04/1986
27/04/1986
30/05/1986

12/09/1986
12/09/1986
26/10/1986
24/02/1987
25/04/1987
01/05/1987
04/05/1987
08/06/1987
14/07/1987
03/09/1987
09/09/1987
12/11/1987
15/07/1988
17/07/1988
20/07/1988
21/07/1988
18/10/1988
25/10/1988
25/10/1988

Jun-89
30/06/1989
08/08/1989
05/09/1989
01/02/1990
20/08/1992
14/10/1993
06/05/1994
16/05/1994
16/05/1994
18/05/1994
07/06/1994
13/06/1994
17/06/1994
18/06/1994
20/06/1994
21/06/1994
21/06/1994
21/06/1994
21/06/1994

29/06/1994
30/06/1994
09/07/1994
13/09/1994
13/09/1994
13/09/1994
18/09/1994
24/10/1994
09/11/1994
04/12/1994
18/12/1994
18/12/1994
18/12/1994
18/12/1994
18/12/1994
07/01/1995
14/12/1995
03/10/1996
21/06/1997
13/05/1999

Notes

letter
letter
letter

Year taken from article text



	Sheet1

