Series: Press Cuttings
Sub-series: Media, Arts & Culture
File: Film & Television
Ref. Code SWA/3/9/3

Box #	Folder #	Article Title	Newspaper	Author	Date Notes
	1	Just listen to the women		David Shannon	n.d.
	1	Rising star of many talents in her own mind	Glasgow Herald	Lindsay Mackie	26/05/1983
	1	TV advert angers women	Scotsman		11/06/1984
	1	Healing the open wounds	Social Work Today	Ann Hills	17/12/1984
	1	A particular kind of friendship	Guardian	Sarah Jane Evans	17/09/1985
	1	Women at the top of Egyptian TV	Scotsman	Doreen Taylor	18/10/1985
	1	The woman who stays out of the picture	Scotsman	Doreen Taylor	02/12/1985
	1	Slow pace for BBC violence review	Guardian	John Ezard	22/01/1986
	1	Sex - is the ad business on a slow learning curve?	Guardian	Virginia Mathews	21/04/1986
	1	Dropped stiches	Guardian	Anne Ross Muir	27/04/1986
	1	bropped sticiles	Guardian	Allic Noss Wall	30/05/1986
	1	Film-maker restores women to their rightful place in Shetland history	Scotsman	Yvonne Baginsky	30/03/1980
	1	Gentle aid for crime victim	Guardian	rvorine bagnisky	13/00/1096
			Guardian	Mantin Maininht	12/09/1986
	1	Schools television to fight sexism		Martin Wainwright	12/09/1986
	1	Real-life horror of soap start Sue	Daily Record	Lesley Hardie	26/10/1986
	1	Message in a bottle	Guardian	Nancy Banks-Smith	24/02/1987
	1	Burning issues	TV Times		25/04/1987
	1	Minister warns charities over 'political advertising'			01/05/1987
	1	Taggart: a less than fair cop	Scotsman	Maria McCourt	04/05/1987
	1	Community television gets an airing	Scotsman		08/06/1987
	1	Soap rape interview attacked by police	Scotsman		14/07/1987
	1	What they're doing	Scotsman		03/09/1987
	1	ITV admits sin of Sunday rape and murder	Guardian	Dennis Barker	09/09/1987
	1	Putting women in the picture	Scotsman	Gillian Glover	12/11/1987
	1	Police applaud series for sympathetic scene	Scotsman		15/07/1988
	1	Support groups welcome EastEnders rape scenes	Observer		17/07/1988
	1	Four-letter word spells big ratings	Edinburgh Evening News	Sheila MacNamara	20/07/1988
	1	Sex offence teacher goes	Edinburgh Evening News	Ian Burrell	21/07/1988
	1	Scottish Widows	Scotsman	ian barren	18/10/1988 letter
	1	Silly Scottish Widows	Scotsman		25/10/1988 letter
	1	Selling sex'	Scotsman		25/10/1988 letter
	1	TV		C C	
			Cosmopolitan	Sue Summers	Jun-89
	1	Women wins mastermind	Scotsman		30/06/1989
	1	Teachers' complaint of 'violent' cartoons rejected	Glasgow Herald		08/08/1989
	1	New code allows charities to advertise on air	Scotsman	Joanne Robertson	05/09/1989
	1	Vulgar male ethos' grips advertising agencies	Guardian	Georgina Henry	01/02/1990
	1	Speaking Alien	City Limits	Ruth Picardie	20/08/1992
	1	Steed's strange grooming	Evening Standard	Peter McKay	14/10/1993
	1	Protests after TV ad shows a nipple	Scotsman	Michael Paterson	06/05/1994
	1	Sting in tale of family angst	Glasgow Herald	John Cooney	16/05/1994
	1	Mission to confront abuse, even of the truth hurts	Glasgow Herald	Jennifer Cunningham	16/05/1994
	1	Brookside hell changed my life	Daily Record	Aidan Smith	18/05/1994
	1	Radio and TV accused of marginalising women	Guardian	Andrew Culf	07/06/1994
	1	Female love is now big business	Glasgow Herald	William Russell	13/06/1994
	1	My Labour of Love	Daily Record	John Millar	17/06/1994
	1	Oh baby! Not you too!	Daily Record	Rhona Lindsay	18/06/1994
	1	Assault on domestic violence	Edinburgh Evening News	Jacqui Brown	20/06/1994
	1	No punches are pulled in drive against domestic violence	Scotsman	Severin Carrell	21/06/1994
	1	Home is where the hurt is	Scotsman	Joan McApline	21/06/1994
	1				
		End this violence now	Daily Record	Allan Crow	21/06/1994
	1	I hope this advert ruined your football (You've certainly ruined enough	Daily Bassad	Inon Duran's	21/06/1994
		women's lives)	Daily Record	Joan Burnie	20/05/4004
	1	Untitled	Daily Record		29/06/1994
	1	Liz set to sue over beatings on TV	Daily Record		30/06/1994
	1	Nursing a new role	Daily Record	Matt Bendoris	09/07/1994
	1	BBC bites back as watchdog savages 'unjust' report	Guardian	Andrew Culf	13/09/1994
	1	The babies on Benefit battleground	Guardian	David Aaronovitch	13/09/1994
	1	BBC stung by censure of single mothers programme	Scotsman	Linda Jackson	13/09/1994
	1	Nothing to keep mum about	Sunday Times	Chrissy Iley	18/09/1994
	1	Wife-beater's confession a radio first	Scotsman	Christopher Cairns	24/10/1994
	1	Cashing on pink pounds	Evening Standard	Alison Fendley	09/11/1994
	1	What's the secret of Kirsty Young's success	Sunday Post	Colin Cameron	04/12/1994
	1	Grampian's line of success	Sunday Times Scotland		18/12/1994
	1	Women's hour	Sunday Times		18/12/1994
	1	Just the part for me and my girl	Sunday Firmes Sunday Express	David Lewin	18/12/1994
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	1	Lorraine Kelly	Sunday Post	Lorraine Kelly	18/12/1994
	1	Paulette Randall	Sunday Times	John O'Mahony	18/12/1994
	1	Brookside backs down over lesbian kiss	Guardian	Andrew Culf	07/01/1995
		Pleasure principle changes the view	Times Literary Supplement	Brenda Maddox	14/12/1995 Year taken from article text
	1	· · ·			
	1	The grrrrrlie gig	Time Out	Alkarim Jivani	03/10/1996
		· · ·			